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v SCALE: 116" = 1:07

BUILDING LIMITATIONS

EXISTING CONSTRUCTION- TYPE V-8 NOT SPRINAERED

BeoBor (A X He (A x F) ALLOWABLE AREA INCREASE PER CEC 2007 SECTION 508.1
A-=13,500 SF PER CBC 2007 TABLE 503 FOR OCCUPANCY BROUP 5.2

=0

1= (F/P - 0.25) x W30 AREA INCREASE DUE TD FRONTAGE

+h Gt heke Mm127 B+ 310°4 85T 470+ 57 107+ + 37372367 - BUILDING PERIMETER

-
THAT FRONTS PUBLIC WAY OPEN SPACE MINIMUM 20 WIDTH. SEE SITE PLAN

P wwd*.l*hh«n—‘lm.&\rﬂﬂumdzl‘i RLEARTT R g e gy
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AE BUILDING PERIMETER SEE SMTE

W = 30" PER SECTION 506.2.1 MAXIMUM ALLOWASLE WIDTH USED, BEGAI.ISEBIJILM
SURAOUNDED BY MINIMUM 30' WIOTH PUSLIC OPEN EPACE IN THREE S

be (38275867 - 0.25) x ¥ = 04

Fem 13, sw;(l:m:nl).na.seo:m 18,900 SF IS MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE AREA PER
CBC 2007 SECTION 506.

ACTUAL BUILDING AREA: B.525 SF 4 6,700 6F = 15225 5F
ALLOWABLE AREA UMITATION IS MET

"E

PER CBC mszmm 503.1.2 BUILDINGS ON SAME LOT SHALL BE CONSIDERED

PORTIONS DF ONE BULDING IT THE HEIGHT OF EACH BULDING AND
AEGREGATE AREA OF BUILDINGS ARE WITHIN THE LIMITATIONS OF WBLE 500 AS
MODIFIED BY sECTIONS 504 AND 508 IHE PROVISIONS OF TH!S CODE APLICABLE
TO THE AGGREGATE BUILDING SHALL BE APPLICABLE TO EACH BUILDING.

2. PER CAC 5083 EACH PORTION OF A BUILDING BHALL BE CLASSIFIED INDIVIDUALLY
IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 302.1. AND SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 5081,

50832, AND 50839

3. PEF CEBC 2007 SECTION 508.2.1 AGCCESSORY OCCUPANCIES. OFFICE DCCUPANCY
EHD‘JP 'B* OF THE BUILDING SHALL BE TREATED AS AN ACCESSORY OCCURANCY

'O THE MAIN OCCUPANCIE GROUP *5-2°. TOTAL GROUP "8" OCCUPANCIE EQUAL
TDI 241 §F, WHICH IS LESS THAN 10% OF THE AREA OF THE STORY N WHICH
ARE LOCATED AND NOT EXCEED THE TABULAR VALUE IN TABLE 503
wmmun&-ﬂmms.\mmses.lmss
4. THE ALLDWABLE AREA AND HEIGHT OF THE BULDING SHALL BASED ON THE
ALLOWABLE ARE AND HEIGHT FOR THE MAIN OCCUPANCY PER CBC 2017
SECTION 506311

5. NOSEPARATION IS RECUIRED BETWEEN ACCESSORY OCGUPANGIES OR THE MAN

OCCUPANCY PER CAC 2007 SECTION 508.3.13

CALCULATION FOR REQUIRED OFF STREET PARKING

BUILDING &
COMERCIAL BUILDING LSZD

AS WAREHOUSE WITHOUT ANY

6T00EF
2000
NUMBER OF STALLS. 335

BUILDING "&*

COMERCIAL BUILDING USED

AS WAREHOUSE WITHOUT ANY

uuuuﬁmumn l,éasss

RUMBER OF N:—men STALLS 4.:55‘"&.15

BUILDING T

CCOMERCLAL BUILDING USED

AS WAREHOUSE WITHOUT ANY

MANUFAGTURNE: 10538 5F
"

R o0
NUMBER OF REQUIRED STALLS: 53 STALLS

TOTAL NUMBER REQUIRED
OFF STREET PARKING: TISTALLS

TOTAL NUMBER PROVIDED
OFF STREET PARIONG: 25STALLS

GALCULATION FOR ACCESSIBLE PARKING
TOTAL PARKING: 2 STAUS

PER CBC TABLE 1106
AEOUIRED ACCESSIBLE PARKING: 1 VAN ACCESSIDLE STALL

PAOVIDED AGCESSIELE PARKEG: 7 VANACCESSBLE STALL

LEGEND

e PROPERTYLINE

o= ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL MINIMUM 88" WIOTH TO MAIN ENTRANCE
SHALL COMPLY V/ITH CBC SECTIONS 113482, 112781, 112781, 113381

AND 11238.7.1. SLOPZ ALONG ACCESS®BLE PATH OF TRAVEL FROM FUSLIC

SIOEWALY. SHALL BE LESS THAN 120 (£%) IN THE DIRECTION OF

TAAVEL THERE SHALL BE NO AERUPT CHANGES I\ LEVELALONG PATHO®

TRAVEL

PUELIC RIGHT DF WiAY

HUMBERS OF PARKING STALLS
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16 AM, sicpanh, Oec500-0.ped, Oce 30" J0%42 in. Bilinble, 1
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(P) TEMPORARY STORAGE
AND
WAREHOUSING BLDG.

-

— ﬂ\ EGRESS PLAN
G SCALE: 1/8" = 10

LEt>cND TO EXITING PLAN ROOM WAMES
WAREHOUSE A"
@ OCCUPANT LOAD @ SINGLE ROOM S
FACTORY FLOOR
CUMULATIVE DCCUPANT LOAD @ = -«
PASSAGE OR DOCR OOLER
[o  stomace
<'""“" EXIT DIRECTION - OFFICE
(@ZET) AREA/LOAD FACTOR :::
~
= v ) PATH OF TRAVEL G=] orFice
* & orFice
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
LOCATION: MAX. TRAVEL DIST. NOT TO EXCEED 75 FEET FROM ANY DUEEX REETADOM
POINT IN THE BLDG. TO AN EXTINGUISHER W/ MAX. OF 3,000 5F OF WAREHOUSE "B™

SURVEYED AREA
- EXTINGUISHER LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO APFROVAL BY FIRE
INSPECTOR AT FINAL INSPECTION

PLUMBING CODE COMPLIANGE CALCULATIONS

PER CPG 2007 TABLE &-1 MINMUM PLUMBING FACILITIESTHE OCGUPANT LOAD AND USE OF

THE BULDAG UNDER CONSIDERATION SHALL BE ESTABLISHED USING THE ucctwwrl.om
*A* GPC 2007, THE MINIMUM NUMSER OF FIXTURES BHALL S CALCULATED AT

FFTY gsmPEmEprrmNnrmmmﬂ FEMALE. FOR BUILDING WITH MIXED

OCCUP, ACCUPANGY GROUP FOR EACH AREA, ACCESSCAY
AREAS MAY BE EXCLUDED { FOR EXAMPLE: HALLWAY, RESTROOMS]
GROUP "B" LOAD FACTOR - 2007

OFFICE 105 10367
OFFICE 105 389 SF
OFFICE 107 2186
OFFICE 108 2545F

OFFICE 109 214 SF

OTAL | B 7B 5F
TOTAL OCCUPANTS GROUP *8" = 1176/200 =53
GROUF "§” LOAD FACTOR - 5000°
AREA 1

o1 6278 SF
AREA 102 &7 SF
AREA 105 138 5F
AREA D¢ 20 SF
AREA 11 £481 SF
TOTALGROUP 5 13404 57

TOTAL OSCUPANTS GROUP *S' = 13604 15000+ 2.7
TOTAL BULDING DCCUPANCY = BE

PER CPC 2007 CHAPTER 4123 SEPARATE FACLITIES: NG.&LIPINGIEE
SERVING 10 OR FEWER PEOPLE, ONE TOILET FACILITY, DESIGNED FOR USE
INQ MORE THAN ONE PERSON AT A TIME, SHALL SATISFY THE REQUIREMENTS
FOR SEAVING CUSTOMERS AND EMPLOYEES OF BOTH SEXES. A UNISEX

FACLITY FROVIDED.

IFIRE EXTINGUISHER SYSTEM i

[FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

[FE-1 BRACKET-MOUNTED - 2A-108C 5 LBS MULTHPURPOSE DRY CHEMICAL TYPE
IF=-2 BRACKET-MOUNTED - 108C 10LES CARBON DIOXIDE @ ELEGTRICAL AREA

OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATIONS
€ 11787100 = 118
E AREA: 12757500 = 5
STORAGE AREA: 6451300 = 21
TOTAL 14580 - 254

EXIT WIDTH REQIRED = 7.88 INCHES
EXIT WIDTH PROVIDED 108 INCHES
NUMBER OF EXITS REQUIRED. 2EXTS
NUMBER OF EXITS PROVIDED: 2 EXTS
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